
Carrier Name 

3B Transport LLC 
391 South Salem Street 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Ali Towing LLC 
2893 South Walden Way 
Aurora, CO 80013 

All American Towing, LLC 
16700 East Layton Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80015 

MC Biggs Inc 
dba Automatic Recovery and Towing 
3816 Midsummer Lane South 
Colorado Springs, CO 80917 

Barton Solvents Inc 
P.O. Box 221 
Des Moines, IA 50306 

Denver Quality LLC 
203 South Newark Circle 
Aurora, CO 80012 

*Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_ hcaring_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC • Rodriguez, Raenctte 

State of Colorado - Public Util ities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/14/2014 

Mail Date: 12/20/2013 

PUC Noi 
Docket No 

B-9907 

T-04305 

T-04101 

T-04299 

HMP-20061 

LL-02242 

J. Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 
MCS-90 (Liability) (E) 
MCS-90 (Liability) 
Form E (Liability) (E) 

Form E (Liability) 

E,,~!~!t # 

Cancel Date 

January 6, 2014 

I Resol~ion . 
PENDING 

December 26, 2013 PENDING 
December 26, 2013 

January 5, 2014 PENDING 
January 5, 2014 

January 14, 2014 PENDING 
January 14, 2014 

January 1, 2014 PENDING 
January 1, 2014 
January 1, 2014 
January 1, 2014 

January 10, 2014 PENDING 

Selected Cycle: I/ 14/20 14 

w:ese~f ~ Type: SHOW CAUSE 
Resolution Code: PENDING 

"--·- (1± I 

lease ~·· 
03994-INS 

03965-INS 

03940-INS 

03952-INS 

03968-INS 

03953-INS 

01 /14/2014 11 :20 
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Carrier Name 
Precious Cargo Limousine 
dba Dream Shuttles 
3043 7th Street 
Boulder, CO 80304 

ACTION GAS, INC. 
dba INDEPENDENT PROPANE COMPANY INC. 
P.O. Box 300 
Pine, CO 80470 

J L Transport LLC 
12445 East 39th Avenue # 511 
Denver, CO 80239 

J/W Petro LLC 
1209 Main Street 
Springfield, CO 81073 

Kid Gloves LLC 
4821 South County Road 13 
Loveland, CO 80537 

Last Mile Logistics Management Inc 
dba Last Mile Moving Solutions 
23987 East Hinsdale Place 
Aurora, CO 80016 

• Carrier is Pend ing on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenettc 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/14/2014 

Mail Date: 12/20/2013 

PUC No I 
Docket No 

LL-02378 

HMP-10493 

HHG-00247 

HMP-20802 

HHG-00256 

HHG-00188 

Selected Cycle: 1/ 14/2014 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PEN DING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
MCS-90 (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

MCS-90 (Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Cancel Date I Res~lution 
December31 , 2013 PENDING 

January 1, 2014 PENDING 
January 1, 2014 

January 6, 2014 PENDING 
January 6, 2014 

December 30, 2013 PENDING 
December 30, 2013 

December 31 , 2013 PENDING 

January 3, 2014 PENDING 

lease# 
03966-INS 

03978-INS 

03987-INS 

03944-INS 

03971-INS 

03961-INS 

01/14/2014 11 :20 
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Carrier Name 

Marries LLC 
1650 Lima Street 
Aurora, CO 80010 

Mountain Line Express LLC 
dba Mountain Lion Express 
24 Wildcat 
Edwards, CO 81632 

Pitstop Oil LLC 
826 Main 
Springfield , CO 81073 

Reeper Recovery, LLC. 
9061 Osceola Street 
Westminster, CO 80031 

Sanders Trucking Inc 
P.O. Box 923 
Parachute, CO 81635 

Sitara Inc 
35 Vrain Street 
Denver, CO 80219 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/14/2014 

Mail Date: 12/20/2013 

PUC No I 
Docket No ~· 1 Insurance 

T-04333 

LL-02170 

HMP-20703 "** 

T-04345 

HMP-20777 

LL-02184 

Selected Cycle: 1114/2014 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form E (Liability) (E) 
MCS-90 (Liability) 
MCS-90 (Liability) (E) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
MCS-90 (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date . , ~esolution 
January 1, 2014 PENDING 
January 1, 2014 

December 21, 2013 PENDING 

December 30, 2013 PENDING 
December 30, 2013 
December 30, 2013 
December 30, 2013 

December 29, 2013 PENDING 
December 29, 2013 

January 13, 2014 PENDING 
January 13, 2014 

January 14, 2014 PENDING 

lease# 
03996-INS 

03941-INS 

03943-INS 

03975-INS 

03992-INS 

03957-INS 

01 /14/2014 11 :20 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/14/2014 

Mail Date: 12/20/2013 

Carrier Name 

J W C Stanley Holding LLC 
dba Stanley Hotel (The) 
P.O. Box 1767 

I PUC No I 

--~--~~~~. Docket No 
55813 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Estes Park, CO 80517 

Steve's Towing & Recovery, LLC 
18550 Nebraska Road 4 
Julesburg, CO 80737 

Terminal Transport Inc 
2982 Cleveland Avenue 
Roseville, MN 55113 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez. Raenctte 

T-03762 

HMP-02157 

Selected Cycle: 1/14/2014 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

MCS-90 (Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 

_ I Cancel Date 

January 11, 2014 
I .Re~olution 
PENDING 

December 13, 2013 PENDING 

December 27, 2013 PENDING 
December 27, 2013 

lease# 
03942-INS 

03977-INS 

03983-INS 

01/14/2014 11:20 
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